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 <<Մեդիսար>> ՍՊԸ

 <<Medisar>> LLC

 286.110.04125

 12.02.2001թ

 Ք․ Երևան, Գետառի 4/9

 Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 
Մանվել Գաբրիելյան

 

 
Մանվել Գաբրիելյան

 
Տնօրեն
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 Մանվել

 Գաբրիելյան

 Manvel 

 Gabrielyan

 Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 25․07․1955թ

 

 ՀՀ Անձնագիր

 AP0501546

 20.07.2016

 004

 3507550326

 

 Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 Երևան

 Արաբկիր

 
Ա․Խաչատրյան ,փ․ տուն 100

 

 Հայաստանի Հանրապետություն

 Երևան

 Արաբկիր



 
Ա․Խաչատրյան ,փ․ տուն 100

 

☒ ․
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12.02.2001թ

 ☒
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 ․ sales@medisar.am, info@medisar.am

 010 (543078), 094 (022220)
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